

ON OFFICE

C/o Oil Reports & Gas Services, Inc., Box 763, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)

is. v. Well

X

Recommendation

Change in Ownership

1. Change of ownership: give name and address of previous owner.

II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE

Antebellum Unit	1	Antelope Ridge (Morrow)	Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee	State	Lease No. L-4333
Dr. Letter N 660	Section 21	Township 23 S	Range 34 E	Feet From The West	County Lea

III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND PETROLEUM PRODUCTS

Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil ☐ or Condensate ☐		Date (month, day, year) which approved copy of this form is to be sent	
None			
Name of Authorized Transporter of Gas ☒		Date (month, day, year) which approved copy of this form is to be sent	
Colorado Interstate Gas Company		P. O. Box 749, Denver, Colorado 80201	
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit	When	
		Yes	8/18/75

IV. COMPLETION DATA

Designate Type of Completion - (A)		Deepen	Plug Back	Same Rest'v.	Diff. Rest'v.
Date Spudded 9/10/73	Date Comm. Run to Bottom 3/2/74	X			
Elevations (DF, AKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3505 DF	Name of Producing Formation Morrow	X	P.B.T.D.	14,118	
Perforations 13,476-454		14,210	Tubing Depth	13,197	
		13,476	Depth Casing Shoe	14,207	
HOLE SIZE					
26	20	400		825	
17 1/2	13 3/8	5252		3750	
10 3/4	9 5/8	12193		1929	
8 5/8	5 1/2	14207		875	

V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWANCE OF OIL WELL

Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	etc.)
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	or MC.

GAS WELL

Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Gravim. of Condensate
CAOF 21,988	4-1 hour rates	
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (static)	Choke Size
Back pressure	7082	Various

VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Civil Service Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

CONSERVATION COMMISSION

John W. Runyan

The Affidavit is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

When a permit is applied for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow-

Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner, change of name, change of type or other substantial change of condition.

INCLINATION REPORT

Field Name _____ County Lea State New Mexico
 Operator Great Basins Petroleum Company Address 1011 Gateway West Century City
Los Angeles, California 90067
 Lease Name & No. Antebellum Unit # 1 Survey Totco

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
125	1/4	.55	.55
210	1/4	.37	.92
400	1/4	.84	1.76
500	1	1.75	3.51
609	1/2	.96	4.47
841	3/4	3.04	7.51
1008	3/4	2.19	9.70
1152	1/2	1.27	10.97
1275	1/4	.54	11.51
1463	3/4	2.46	13.97
1633	1/2	1.50	15.47
1762	1/2	1.14	16.61
1900	1/2	1.21	17.82
2020	1/2	1.06	18.88
2157	1/4	.60	19.48
2237	1/2	.70	20.18
2330	3/4	1.22	21.40
2484	1/2	1.36	22.76
2578	3/4	1.23	23.99
2715	3/4	1.79	25.78
2801	3/4	1.13	26.91
2952	1	2.64	28.55
3057	3/4	1.38	29.93
3150	1	1.63	31.56
3232	1	1.43	32.99
3336	1	1.82	34.81
3458	1	2.14	36.95
3551	1	1.63	38.58
3672	1	2.12	40.70
3857	3/4	2.42	43.12
4040	1 1/2	4.79	47.91
4107	1 3/4	2.04	49.95
4157	1 1/4	1.09	51.04
4260	1/4	.45	51.49
4370	1	1.93	53.42
4535	1/4	.73	54.15
4627	1 1/4	2.01	56.16
4720	1	1.63	57.79
4841	1	2.12	59.91
4931	1	1.57	61.48
5180	1	4.36	65.84
5350	1	2.97	68.81
5857	1/2	4.46	73.27
5909	3/4	.68	73.95
6404	3/4	6.48	80.43
6919	3/4	6.75	87.18
7380	3/4	6.04	93.22
7908	1 1/4	11.51	104.73
8409	1 1/2	13.13	117.86
8645	1 1/2	6.18	124.04
9168	1 1/2	13.70	137.74
9630	1 1/2	12.10	149.84
10120	2	17.10	166.94
10338	2	7.60	174.54

RECORD OF INCLINATION

CONTINUED PAGE 2

Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
10578	2	8.38	182.92
10795	2	7.57	190.49
10908	2	3.94	194.43
11104	2	6.84	201.27
11340	2 1/4	9.27	210.54
11498	2	5.51	216.05
11945	1 1/2	11.71	227.76
12190	1 3/4	7.47	235.23
12275	1 1/4	1.85	237.08
12414	1 1/4	3.03	240.11
12612	1 1/4	4.32	244.43
12925	3/4	4.10	248.53
13450	1 3/4	16.01	264.54
13895	2	15.53	280.07
14210	2	10.99	<u>291.06</u>

Total displacement

291.06

Survey was run in Open Hole Distance to the nearest lease line _____ feet

Certification of personal knowledge of Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information given above is true and complete.

Delton Marcum
Signature

MARCUM DRILLING COMPANY
Company

State of Texas)
County of Midland)

Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, on this day personally appeared DELTON MARCUM, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the purpose and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity therein stated.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE THIS 2th DAY OF March 1974.

My Commission Expires

June 1, 1975

Cliff M. Schaub
Notary Public in and for said County and State